
Judge's Signatures

2015 BlackJack
Meet Results
Feb 20-22, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2015 3:57 PM

Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 5-S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Chung904
NESA

14.700 13.950 14.90014.550 12.10013.200 83.400
1 1 1 1 9T 14 1 

1 

Jacob Light1008
Parkette's

14.600 13.450 14.45013.650 12.25013.650 82.050
2 6 2 3 5T 12T 2 

2 

Dante LaBarre1280
USA Flairs

13.800 12.200 13.75013.600 13.35014.150 80.850
6 16T 3T 6 1 2 3 

3 

Jonathan Wang906
NESA

13.600 13.700 14.60012.900 11.40013.950 80.150
7T 2 9 2 2 20 4 

4 

Danny Graham1048
Premier IL

13.600 12.200 13.80013.600 12.30013.650 79.150
7T 16T 3T 5 5T 11 5 

5 

Evan Hymanson887
Monmouth

13.850 12.650 13.40013.200 12.60013.350 79.050
5 12T 6 8T 8 7T 6 

6 

Michael Chan1062
Queen City

13.100 12.650 13.15012.750 13.90013.200 78.750
13T 12T 11 12T 9T 1 7 

7 

Jacob Schroeder1205
Swiss Turners

14.200 12.750 12.45012.550 11.75013.000 76.700
3 11 14T 16 13T 18 8 

8 

Brayden Borromeo638
Hanover

12.800 11.850 14.05012.550 12.25013.050 76.550
16 20T 14T 4 11T 12T 9T

9T

Jake Detrick75
5280 Gym

13.450 13.250 12.40011.800 11.90013.750 76.550
11T 8 22T 17 4 16T 9T

9T

Coleson Stodghill77
5280 Gym

13.550 12.550 12.35012.100 12.60012.900 76.050
10 14 18T 18T 16 7T 11 

11 

Tim O'Neill632
Gymworld-OH

14.100 11.650 13.20012.700 11.90012.150 75.700
4 24T 12 10T 27 16T 12 

12 

Matthew Martin692
Hocking Valley

13.100 13.500 12.30012.050 11.00012.950 74.900
13T 4T 21 21T 15 26 13 

13 

Hunter Belcher79
5280 Gym

11.550 11.950 13.20013.150 12.70012.050 74.600
32 19 7 10T 29 5T 14 

14 

Maxx McCabe1016
Perfect 10

12.600 11.350 13.10012.800 11.25013.450 74.550
17T 28T 10 14 7 25 15 

15 

William Sweeten1284
USA Flairs

13.600 11.850 12.35010.900 12.90012.750 74.350
7T 20T 27T 18T 19T 4 16 

16 

Diego Nuemaier999
Pacific Coast

11.700 11.500 13.15012.400 12.70012.750 74.200
31 26 16 12T 19T 5T 17 

17 

Darrel Yamamura435
Elevate

12.500 10.800 13.40012.300 12.40012.700 74.100
20T 31 17 8T 21 10 18 

18 

Taylor Gigandet907
NESA

12.450 13.100 12.10010.850 11.30012.650 72.450
22T 9 29 24 22 21T 19 

19 

Nicholas Boulineau80
5280 Gym

12.200 12.050 11.75012.650 11.45011.600 71.700
26 18 13 26T 32 19 20 

20 

Alex May73
5280 Gym

12.000 11.650 11.60011.800 11.30013.000 71.350
28 24T 22T 28 13T 21T 21 

21 

Corky Wilson1061
Queen City

12.500 11.750 12.30011.500 11.30011.900 71.250
20T 23 24 21T 31 21T 22 

22 

Burak Marmara1203
Swiss Turners

11.350 11.000 11.95010.950 11.95012.850 70.050
34 30 26 25 17 15 23 

23 

Chris Iram1060
Queen City

11.400 11.450 11.50012.100 10.60012.800 69.850
33 27 18T 29T 18 30 24 

24 

Kade Powell1283
USA Flairs

11.800 12.850 11.50011.350 10.00012.000 69.500
29T 10 25 29T 30 31 25 

25 
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 5-S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidan MacCuish905
NESA

12.850 11.850 10.35010.200 11.30012.350 68.900
15 20T 31 34 26 21T 26 

26 

Angelo Hristopoulos74
5280 Gym

12.600 9.500 11.20012.100 10.75012.600 68.750
17T 33 18T 31T 23T 28 27 

27 

Joey Wilmot76
5280 Gym

11.800 11.350 11.20010.900 10.65012.550 68.450
29T 28T 27T 31T 25 29 28 

28 

Hunter McCarey1282
USA Flairs

12.150 9.850 12.35010.350 9.25012.100 66.050
27 32 30 18T 28 32 29 

29 

Cullen Jozwiakowski1204
Swiss Turners

12.300 12.400 11.7500.000 10.80012.600 59.850
25 15 32T 26T 23T 27 30 

30 

Alex Frack1007
Parkette's

13.450 0.000 13.5500.000 13.10013.050 53.150
11T 35T 32T 7 11T 3 31 

31 

Cutter Fugett78
5280 Gym

0.000 13.500 0.00013.050 12.45013.900 52.900
35T 4T 8 35T 3 9 32 

32 

Trevor North693
Hocking Valley

12.450 13.650 12.60013.300 0.0000.000 52.000
22T 3 5 15 35T 33T 33 

33 

Kylar Desmond1258
Triad

12.350 9.000 10.6500.000 0.00011.100 43.100
24 34 32T 33 33 33T 34 

34 

John Anderson805
M&M Gym

12.600 13.400 12.2000.000 0.0000.000 38.200
17T 7 32T 23 35T 33T 35 

35 

Christopher Ritter1405
WorldClass-IL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.500 10.500
35T 35T 32T 35T 34 33T 36 

36 

Joseph Carlin1069
RCGA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
35T 35T 32T 35T 35T 33T 37 

37 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 5-S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Harris1207
Swiss Turners

14.100 12.900 13.35012.700 13.70013.700 80.450
2 5 6 5 3 1 1 

1 

Hayden McCarey1285
USA Flairs

13.200 11.900 14.15014.000 12.10013.600 78.950
7 13T 2 1 4 3 2 

2 

Isaac Xiong81
5280 Gym

13.300 12.000 13.75011.400 12.90014.150 77.500
5T 12 14 2 1 2 3T

3T

Ryan Girouard540
Gym & More

12.950 13.550 13.30012.000 11.70014.000 77.500
9 1 10 6T 2 7 3T

3T

Josiah Eng1206
Swiss Turners

12.800 12.550 11.50015.800 11.05013.300 77.000
12 8T 1 19 5 12 5 

5 

Colton Bradley541
Gym & More

13.600 12.650 12.55013.000 11.75013.100 76.650
4 7 3T 10 9T 6 6 

6 

Matt Bunke759
KMC

13.300 13.500 12.40012.500 11.30013.200 76.200
5T 2 7 12 7T 9 7T

7T

Nick Busalacchi1208
Swiss Turners

13.000 12.550 13.30012.850 11.25013.250 76.200
8 8T 5 6T 6 10 7T

7T

Kade Erdmann-Kennelly1287
USA Flairs

13.700 12.300 12.30013.000 11.45013.050 75.800
3 10 3T 13T 11 8 9 

9 

Zakary Johnson83
5280 Gym

12.900 13.400 13.60012.050 10.70012.950 75.600
10T 3 9 3 12 14 10 

10 

Justin Murphy857
Michigan Elite

11.450 13.000 13.40012.350 11.95013.100 75.250
20 4 8 4 9T 4 11 

11 

Martin Quick1286
USA Flairs

12.750 12.700 12.30011.450 10.90012.650 72.750
13 6 13 13T 13 13 12 

12 

James Marden539
Gym & More

12.100 9.200 12.45011.800 11.85013.200 70.600
15 20 11 11 7T 5 13 

13 

Chase Hawkins1063
Queen City

14.650 10.250 11.55010.050 11.10011.800 69.400
1 18 19 16T 15T 11 14 

14 

Ralph Duan1000
Pacific Coast

12.900 9.150 12.15011.550 9.95010.550 66.250
10T 21 12 15 19 17 15 

15 

Curtis Gach633
Gymworld-OH

11.700 11.850 10.05010.650 10.55011.400 66.200
17 15 16 21 17 16 16 

16 

Daryn Marsh796
Lone Mountain

11.550 10.300 11.55010.600 10.60010.700 65.300
18T 17 17 16T 18 15 17 

17 

Garrett Enslen760
KMC

12.400 10.650 10.45010.200 7.20012.500 63.400
14 16 18 20 14 18 18 

18 

Matthew Moscato639
Hanover

0.000 12.100 12.85011.350 0.00011.800 48.100
21 11 15 8 15T 19T 19 

19 

Garrett Cope436
Elevate

11.550 10.100 12.6009.950 0.0000.000 44.200
18T 19 20 9 20T 19T 20 

20 

Isaac Hammett437
Elevate

12.000 11.900 11.5500.000 0.0000.000 35.450
16 13T 21 16T 20T 19T 21 

21 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 5-S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 5280 Gym * 239.850 40.300 40.150 38.850 40.550 41.800 38.200
24 2 3 1 2

2 USA Flairs * 238.950 41.100 37.850 40.600 40.250 40.800 38.350
33 4 2 2 1

3 Swiss Turners * 237.600 41.300 38.200 41.350 39.100 40.250 37.400
41 3 1 4 3

4 NESA * 236.400 41.150 40.750 38.300 41.600 39.800 34.800
12 1 4 5 6

5 Gym & More * 224.750 38.650 35.400 36.800 38.300 40.300 35.300
56 6 5 3 5

6 Queen City * 223.650 40.250 35.850 36.350 37.000 37.900 36.300
75 5 6 6 4

7 Elevate * 153.750 36.050 32.800 22.250 37.550 12.700 12.400
67 7 12 17 12
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